S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Last  updated: 03/23/21
VICTOR™
SUSPENSION
victor suspension 120 x 55 victor suspension 200 x 55
victor suspension 295 x 55
lamp type  LED
colour temp.  2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt  6W/9W
amperage  350mA
lumen 74 0/1110
class 1
gear n ot incorporated
diameter 55mm (2.16")
cable max 1500mm (59")
length  120mm (4.72")
order code
white  L30T104H1DWL
black  L30T104H1DZL
 brass/bl.base  L30T104H1DLB
lamp type  LED
colour temp.  2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt  6W/9W
amperage  350mA
lumen 74 0/1110
class 1
gear n ot incorporated
diameter 55mm (2.16")
cable     max 1500mm (59")
length  200mm (7.87")
order code
white  L30T104H2DWL
black  L30T104H2DZL
 brass/bl.base  L30T104H2DLB
lamp type  LED
colour temp. 2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt 6W/9W
amperage 350mA
lumen 740/1110
class 1
gear not incorporated
diameter 55mm (2.16")
cable max 1500mm (59")
length  295mm (11.61")
order code
white L30T104H3DWL
black L30T104H3DZL
brass/bl.base L30T104H3DLB
victor suspension 120 x 55 victor suspension 200 x 55
victor suspension 295 x 55
lamp type  LED
colour temp. 2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt 6W/9W
amperage 350mA
lumen 740/1110
class 1
gear not incorporated
diameter 55mm (2.16")
cable max 1500mm (59")
length  120mm (4.72")
order code
white L30T104H1DWL
black L30T104H1DZL
brass/bl.base L30T104H1DLB
lamp type  LED
colour temp. 2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt 6W/9W
amperage 350mA
lumen 740/1110
class 1
gear not incorporated
diameter 55mm (2.16")
cable max 1500mm (59")
length  200mm (7.87")
order code
white L30T104H2DWL
black L30T104H2DZL
brass/bl.base L30T104H2DLB
lamp type  LED
colour temp.  2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt  6W/9W
amperage  350mA
lumen 74 0/1110
class 1
gear n ot incorporated
diameter 55mm (2.16")
cable     max 1500mm (59")
length  295mm (11.61")
order code
white  L30T104H3DWL
black  L30T104H3DZL
 brass/bl.base  L30T104H3DLB
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Power Colour Temp.
2700K
3000K
3500K
6W
9W
Voltage/Dimming
120V - Leading/Trailing Edge Dim
277V - 0-10V Dim
120V - 0-10V Dim
Fixture comes with a 4” backplate that mounts to a standard junction box.
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Last  updated: 03/23/21
VICTOR™
SUSPENSION
victor suspension 120 x 100 victor suspension 200 x 100 victor suspension 295 x 100
victor suspension 120 x 90 victor suspension 200 x 90 victor suspension 295 x 90
lamp type  LED
colour temp. 2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt 6W/9W
voltage 350mA
lumen 740/1110
class 1
gear incorporated (TRIAC)
diameter 100mm (3.93")
cable     max 1500mm (59")
length  120mm (4.72")
order code
white  L30T104H4DWL
black L30T104H4DZL
brass/bl.base L30T104H4DLB
lamp type  LED
colour temp. 2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt 6W/9W
voltage 350mA
lumen 740/1110
class 1
gear incorporated (TRIAC)
diameter 100mm (3.93")
cable     max 1500mm (59")
length  200mm (7.87")
order code
white  L30T104H5DWL
black L30T104H5DZL
brass/bl.base L30T104H5DLB
lamp type  LED
colour temp. 2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt 6W/9W
voltage 350mA
lumen 740/1110
class 1
gear incorporated (TRIAC)
diameter 100mm (3.93")
cable     max 1500mm (59")
length  295mm (11.61")
order code
white  L30T104H6DWL
black L30T104H6DZL
brass/bl.base L30T104H6DLB
lamp type  LED
colour temp.  2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt  6W/9W
voltage  350mA
lumen 74 0/1110
class 2
gear n ot incorporated
diameter 90mm (3.54")
cable     max 1500mm (59")
length  120mm (4.72")
order code
white  L30T104H7DWL
black  L30T104H7DZL
 brass/bl.base  L30T104H7DLB
lamp type  LED
colour temp.  2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt  6W/9W
voltage  350mA
lumen 74 0/1110
class 2
gear n ot incorporated
diameter 90mm (3.54")
cable     max 1500mm (59")
length  200mm (7.87")
order code
white  L30T104H8DWL
black  L30T104H8DZL
 brass/bl.base  L30T104H8DLB
lamp type  LED
colour temp.  2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt  6W/9W
voltage  350mA
lumen 74 0/1110
class 2
gear n ot incorporated
diameter 90mm (3.54")
cable     max 1500mm (59")
length  295mm (11.61")
order code
white  L30T104H9DWL
black  L30T104H9DZL
 brass/bl.base  L30T104H9DLB
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Power Colour Temp.
2700K
3000K
3500K
6W
9W
Voltage/Dimming
120V - Leading/Trailing Edge Dim
277V - 0-10V Dim
120V - 0-10V Dim
Fixture comes with a 4” backplate that mounts to a standard junction box.
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Last  updated: 03/23/21
VICTOR™
SUSPENSION
victor suspension 120 x 100 victor suspension 200 x 100 victor suspension 295 x 100
victor suspension 120 x 90 victor suspension 200 x 90 victor suspension 295 x 90
lamp type  LED
colour temp.  2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt  6W/9W
voltage  350mA
lumen 74 0/1110
class 1
gear in corporated (TRIAC)
diameter 100mm (3.93")
cable     max 1500mm (59")
length  120mm (4.72")
order code
white  L30T104H4DWL
black  L30T104H4DZL
 brass/bl.base  L30T104H4DLB
lamp type  LED
colour temp.  2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt  6W/9W
voltage  350mA
lumen 74 0/1110
class 1
gear in corporated (TRIAC)
diameter 100mm (3.93")
cable     max 1500mm (59")
length  200mm (7.87")
order code
white  L30T104H5DWL
black  L30T104H5DZL
 brass/bl.base  L30T104H5DLB
lamp type  LED
colour temp.  2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt  6W/9W
voltage  350mA
lumen 74 0/1110
class 1
gear in corporated (TRIAC)
diameter 100mm (3.93")
cable     max 1500mm (59")
length  295mm (11.61")
order code
white  L30T104H6DWL
black  L30T104H6DZL
 brass/bl.base  L30T104H6DLB
lamp type  LED
colour temp. 2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt 6W/9W
voltage 350mA
lumen 740/1110
class 2
gear not incorporated
diameter 90mm (3.54")
cable     max 1500mm (59")
length  120mm (4.72")
order code
white  L30T104H7DWL
black L30T104H7DZL
brass/bl.base L30T104H7DLB
lamp type  LED
colour temp. 2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt 6W/9W
voltage 350mA
lumen 740/1110
class 2
gear not incorporated
diameter 90mm (3.54")
cable     max 1500mm (59")
length  200mm (7.87")
order code
white  L30T104H8DWL
black L30T104H8DZL
brass/bl.base L30T104H8DLB
lamp type  LED
colour temp. 2700K/3000K/3500K
max. watt 6W/9W
voltage 350mA
lumen 740/1110
class 2
gear not incorporated
diameter 90mm (3.54")
cable     max 1500mm (59")
length  295mm (11.61")
order code
white  L30T104H9DWL
black L30T104H9DZL
brass/bl.base L30T104H9DLB
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Power Colour Temp.
2700K
3000K
3500K
6W
9W
Voltage/Dimming
120V - Leading/Trailing Edge Dim
277V - 0-10V Dim
120V - 0-10V Dim
Fixture comes with a 4” backplate that mounts to a standard junction box.